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Annual Exam and Revision Schedule of Classes III to VIII
DPSH/18-19/C-28 DATE: 02.02.2019
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Revision Test Schedule

I

Date Day II! IV V VI VII VIII
11.02.2019 Monday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
13.02.2019 Wednesday Social Social Social Social Social Social

Science Science Science Science Science Science
15.02.20 I9 Friday English English English English English . English
20.02.2019 Wednesday Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths Maths
22.02.2019 Friday Science Science Science Science Science Science

Annual Examination Schedule
-

Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII
18.02.2019 Monday Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer
25.02.2019 Monday T.L. T.L. T.L. T.L. T.L. T.L.
27.02.2019 Wednesday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K.
01.03.2019 Friday V.E. V.E. V.E. V.E. V.E. V.E.
05.03.2019 Tuesday Hindi English Maths Science S. Science Hindi
07.03.2019 Thursday English Maths Science S. Science Hindi English
09.03.2019 Saturday Maths Science S. Science Hindi English Maths
11.03.2019 Monday Science S. Science Hindi English Maths Science
13.03.2019 Wednesday S. Science Hindi English Maths Science S. Science

• Computer, T.L., Value Education & G.J<. Exams will be conducted during normal teaching days for the
Class III to Class VIII.

• Practical of different subjects for Class III to Class VIII will be held between 18.02.2019 to 28.02.20 I9.
• Preparatory leaves for classes III to Vlll - 6th, 8th and lih March, 2019.
• Exam timings from s" March, 2019: 08:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.
• Result Declaration date is 28.03.2019.

• New session 20 I9-20 will commence from Monday, Ist April 20 I9.
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